Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Women's Team division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Women's Team, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 2N/2R Lemon Drop 85 2,969 Miami, FL
2 PK's Pro Shop 14 2,897 Palm City, FL
3 Gertie Flirties Too 134 2,881 Loxahatchee, FL.
4 BOWLING SISTAS 1 92 2,862 Miami Beach, FL
5 Midwest High Hopes 4 2,843 Cape Coral, FL
5 Spares, Please! 82 2,843 Miami, FL
7 BOWLING SISTAS 2 91 2,810 Miami Beach, FL
8 Griffin Dry Cleaners 114 2,792 Sebring, FL
9 Northgate Diner 120 2,772 Ocala, FL
10 Bowling Beauties 2 30 2,770 Deltona, FL
11 Lady Marauders 81 2,769 Bradenton, FL
11 No Pins Left Behind 110 2,769 Lake City, FL
13 Tampa Vibes 1 2118246 2,761 Winter Park, FL
13 Lakeland Belles 101 2,761 Lakeland, FL
15 Lemon Drop Newbies + 1 88 2,709 Miami, FL
16 Dangerous Dames 121 2,697 QOcala, FL.
17 Gertie Flirties 135 2,692 Loxahatchee, FL
18 Gail's Girls 118 2,688 Ocala, FL
19 Purple Pins 1 2,678 Groveland, FL
20 Feisty Friends Myer 61 2,670 Temple Terrace, FL
21 Feisty Friends Clark 62 2,656 Temple Terrace, FL
22 Always Trying 119 2,638 Ocala, FL
23 Late To The Party 139 2,636 Weston, FL
24 Team WHDW 79 2,617 Lutz, FL
25 Feisty Friends Cupp 64 2,615 Temple Terrace, FL
26 Columbia 300 124 2,613 Sunrise, FL
27 FF.S. 70 2,604 Hollywood, FL
28 Alex US Realty.com 67 2.597 Port St Lucie. FL.
29 Lemon Drop Trainees 84 2,585 Miami, FL
30 Feisty Friends Gould 65 2,577 Temple Terrace, FL
31 More Dangerous Dames 122 2,575 Ocala, FL.
32 Feisty Friends Geiger 63 2,568 Temple Terrace, FL
33 Bowling Beauties 1 31 2,556 Deltona, FL
34 OG Lemon Drop Girls 87 2,525 Miami, FL
35 Generations 26 2,493 St Augustine, FL
36 Lemon Drop 2nd String 86 2,341 Miami, FL.
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Team Event event only, Team Event, Scratch Team division only

Sorted By Event, Division
Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Bowling Beauties 2 30 2,647 Deltona, FL
2 FFS. 70 2,595 Hollywood, FL
3 2N/2R Lemon Drop 85 2,594 Miami, FL
4 Team WHDW 79 2,539 Lutz, FL
5 Late To The Party 139 2,534 Weston, FL
6 Bowling Beauties 1 31 2,415 Deltona, FL.
7 OG Lemon Drop Girls 87 2,162 Miami, FL
8 Dangerous Dames ' 121 2,157 Ocala, FL
9 Northgate Diner 120 2,082 Ocala, FL
10 More Dangerous Dames 122 2,017 Ocala, FL
11 Lemon Drop 2nd String 86 1,981 Miami, FL
12 Lemon Drop Newbies + 1 88 1,905 Miami, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings

2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Women's Doubles division only

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Johnson Amanda \ Britton Taylor 134 1,538 Loxahatchee, FL
2 Graupmann Lauren \ Ghent Meagan A. 30 1,495 Deltona, FL.
3 Russell Carol J. \ Lolley Tammy 120 1,478 Ocala, FL
4 Gambotz Beth \ Striglia Gabriella 14 1,474 Palm City, FL.
5 Bigenho Vivian \ Graham Caitlin 87 1,462 Miami, FL
6 Palm Joan K. \ Costanzo Davina M. 114 1,448 Sebring, FL.
7 Cabanas Jessy G. \ Izturriaga Indrani 85 1,437 Miami, FL
8 Snow Jennie L. \ Alderman Judy L. 81 1,426 Bradenton, FL
9 Shipp Yanette \ Cockfield Sherry 82 1,421 Miami, FL
10 Scott Angie R. \ Brown Petra L. 91 1,419 Miami Beach, FL.
11 Berman Suzanne \ Hughes Cassaundra L. 135 1,418 Loxahatchee, FL
12 Bruce Lisa A. \ Williams Heather M. 139 1,416 Weston, FL
13 Ratkosky Pamela \Briscoe ChristinaE. 121 1,411 Ocala, FL
14 Cepeda Veronica \ Cameron-Curry 31 1,408 Deltona, FL.
Kendra L.
14 Schaarschmidt Sherry L. \ Sullivan Lydia 121 1,408 Ocala, FL
16 Miller April Y. \ Clarke Auldine 'Elaine' E.92 1,399 Miami Beach, FL
17 Brasher Samantha \Nickodam Donnal. 110 1,396 Lake City, FL
18 Missouri Sharon J. \ Santiago Carmen C. 61 1,394 Temple Terrace, FL.
18 Bruce Lisa A. \ Ramirez Melissa L. 136 1,394 Davie, FL
20 Thompson Ashley B. \ Paquette Debbie A. 110 1,393 Lake City, FL
21 Dent Judy M. \ Doucette Barbara G. 101 1,390 Lakeland, FL
22 Moser Sue \ Smith Karen M. 63 1,383 Temple Terrace, FL
23 Barnard Christina M. \ Tummings Sonia 65 1,377 Temple Terrace, FL
M.
23 Ocano Mary J. \ Pascual Christine 84 1,377 Miami, FL
25 Ferraro Alyssa M. \ Harper Michele 31 1,375 Deltona, FL
26 Mullins Elise L. \ Mullins Samantha 88 1,373 Miami, FL
27 Blair Livia "Lee" \ Kramer Ashley 119 1,371 Ocala, FL
28 Johnson Mary Jo \ Hennessy Christina S. 1 1,368 Groveland, FL
29 Buzzard Margo \ Hilson Theresa 82 1,366 Miami, FL
30 Bryan Margaret A. \ Smith Dianne L. 101 1,365 Lakeland, FL
31 Hernandez Jennifer \ Dodson Marisol 79 1,364 Lutz, FL
32 Koehler AnnMarie L. \ Koehler Emelia 14 1,362 Palm City, FL.
33 Cupp Bobbi J. \ Flora Robin L. 64 1,359 Temple Terrace, FL
34 Sparrow Cheri \ Lenz Maribeth D. 135 1,357 Loxahatchee, FL
35 Slack Tammy W. \ Wright Dawn 81 1,349 Bradenton, FL
36 Mighty Samantha A. \ VanLehn JerriL. 139 1,348 Weston, FL.
37 Gould Barbara L. \ Barnard Margarita H. 65 1,346 Temple Terrace, FL
38 Mixon Judith J. \ Cool Ann H. 67 1,345 Port St Lucie, FL
39 Gandy-Walker Paris \ Williams Irene 114 1,342 Sebring, FL.
40 Ryder Jodi L. \ King Laurie 122 1,341 Ocala, FL
41 Henderson Charlotte N. \ Shelton Karen 124 1,340 Sunrise, FL
L.
42 LaBranche Roberta \ Kirby Diane S. 67 1,336 Port St Lucie, FL
43 Babun Annie P. \ Ortiz Marion C. 84 1,334 Miami, FL
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2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Women's Doubles division only

Doubles, Women's Doubles, Handicapped

Place Team Name

Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score From

44 Thomas Cheryl A. \ Powell Danielle
45 Perrin Brenda J. \ Regan Edith E.

46 Barrett Sherry M. \ Geiger Lorrie

47 Vaughn Darlene \ Schoppe Janet L.
48 Burgos Blair \ Kontis Michaela B.
49 Brooks Linda J. \ Myer Linda S.

50 Leidall JoAnn K. \ Whitten Debbie
51 O'Donnell Peggy S. \ Brown Susan J.
52 Smith Iman \Heard Sharon D.

53 Monroe Rosemarie \ Piorkowski Kelsey
A

54 Sharp Tiffany M. \ Guilbault Kimberli A.

55 Ravenell Ramona \ Mitchell Wonya
56 Jordan Angie S. \ Clark Tonda J.

56 Kute Terri \ Huss Janet A.

58 Newsome Melissa \ Mier Isalee M.

59 Fonseca Maria Carolina \ Cartwright
Eileen C.

60 Lassman Elizabeth R. \ Brito Cristina M.
61 Howard Shante' M. \ Howard Joyce

62 Smith Samantha K. \ Lent Annmarie

63 Robinette Renata L. \ Britt Kim-Ann

64 Peters Theresa M. \ Kramer Kimberly A.

65 Dube Graciela C. \ Meckert Kati

66 Chalkley Carlene T. \ Marino Linda
67 Crosby Mildred JI. \ Crosby Tiffany
68 Wright Bonnie A. \ Wright Teddi

69 Morrissey Brenda \ Binegar Sabrina N.
70 Riccardi Melissa \ Gossage Leanne

71 Mullins Suzanne \ Clark Christine E.

91 1,330 Miami Beach, FL
64 1,328 Temple Terrace, FL
63 1,327 Temple Terrace, FL
119 1325 Ocala, FL

26 1,318 St Augustine, FL

61 1,315 Temple Terrace, FL
118 1,311 Ocala, FL

4 1,310 Cape Coral, FL
2118246 1,307 Winter Park, FL
122 1,306 Ocala, FL

1 1,305 Groveland, FL

92 1,299 Miami Beach, FL
62 1,292 Temple Terrace, FL
4 1,292 Cape Coral, FL.

26 1,288 St Augustine, FL

85 1,280 Miami, FL

86 1,277 Miami, FL
2118246 1,267 Winter Park, FL
134 1,254 Loxahatchee, FL

62 1,246 Temple Terrace, FL
118 1,245 Ocala, FL

86 1235 Miami, FL

120 1,222 Ocala, FL.

10 1,210 Winter Park, FL

79 1,195 Lutz, FL

87 1,190 Miami, FL

30 1,183 Deltona, FL

88 1,181 Miami, FL

Current Standings

May 26, 2025 05:35 PM

Page 2 of 2



2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Doubles Event event only, Doubles, Scratch Doubles division only

Doubles, Scratch Doubles, Seratch

Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Cepeda Veronica \ Cameron-Curry 31 1,372 Deltona, FL
Kendra L.
2 Ferraro Alyssa M. \ Harper Michele 31 1,369 Deltona, FL
3 Bruce Lisa A. \ Williams Heather M. 139 1,359 Weston, FL
4 Bigenho Vivian \ Graham Caitlin 87 1,354 Miami, FL
5 Bruce Lisa A. \ Ramirez Melissa L. 136 1,343 Davie, FL
6 Graupmann Lauren \ Ghent Meagan A. 30 1,342 Deltona, FL
7 Hernandez Jennifer \ Dodson Marisol 79 1,328 Lutz, FL
8 Mighty Samantha A. \ VanLehn JerriL. 139 1,303 Weston, FL
9 Shipp Yanette \Cockfield Sherry 82 1,271 Miami, FL
10 Cabanas Jessy G. \ Izturriaga Indrani 85 1,221 Miami, FL
11 Koehler AnnMarie L. \ Koehler Emelia 14 1,203 Palm City, FL
12 Russell Carol J. \ Lolley Tammy 120 1,181 Ocala, FL
13 Wright Bonnie A. \ Wright Teddi 79 1,153 Lutz, FL
13 Ratkosky Pamela \Briscoe ChristinaE. 121 1,153 Ocala, FL
15 Dube Graciela C. \ Meckert Kati 86 1,127 Miami, FL
16 Schaarschmidt Sherry L. \ Sullivan Lydia 121 1,126 Ocala, FL
17 Riccardi Melissa \ Gossage Leanne 30 1,114 Deltona, FL
18 Ryder Jodi L. \ King Laurie 122 1,068 Ocala, FL
19 Fonseca Maria Carolina \ Cartwright 85 1,031 Miami, FL
Eileen C.
20 Lassman Elizabeth R. \ Brito Cristina M. 86 1,028 Miami, FL
21 Monroe Rosemarie \ Piorkowski Kelsey 122 1,021 Ocala, FL
A.
22 Morrissey Brenda \Binegar SabrinaN. 87 935 Miami, FL
22 Mullins Suzanne \ Clark Christine E. 88 935 Miami, FL
24 Chalkley Carlene T. \ Marino Linda 120 829 Ocala, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Singles Event event only, Singles Event, Women's Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Britton Taylor 134 804 Loxahatchee, FL
2 Shipp Yanette 82 788 Miami, FL
3 Kute Terri 4 785 Cape Coral, FL
4 Huss Janet A. 4 767 Cape Coral, FL
5 Cockfield Sherry 82 765 Miami, FL
6 Miller April Y. 92 762 Miami Beach, FL
7 Graupmann Lauren 30 760 Deltona, FL
8 Siriglia Gabriella 14 752 Palm City, FL
9 Mixon Judith J. 67 745 Port St Lucie, FL
10 Dodson Marisol 79 742 Lutz, FL
10 Buzzard Margo 82 742 Miami, FL
12 Ghent Meagan A. 30 739 Deltona, FL.
13 Alderman Judy L. 81 735 Bradenton, FL
14 Blair Livia "Lee" 119 734 Ocala, FL
I5 Barnard Margarita H. 65 731 Temple Terrace, FL
16 Lassman Elizabeth R. 86 726 Miami, FL
16 Piorkowski Kelsey A. 122 726 Ocala, FL
18 Moser Sue 63 724 Temple Terrace, FL
19 Smith Karen M. 63 722 Temple Terrace, FL
20 Izturriaga Indrani 85 721 Miami, FL
21 Lent Annmarie 134 718 Loxahatchee, FL
22 Flora Robin L. 64 715 Temple Terrace, FL
22 Russell Carol J. 120 715 Ocala, FL
24 Gandy-Walker Paris 114 714 Sebring, FL.
25 Gambotz Beth 14 712 Palm City, FL.
25 Kirby Diane S. 67 712 Port St Lucie, FL
27 Guilbault Kimberli A. 1 711 Groveland, FL
28 Dube Graciela C. 86 710 Miami. FL
29 Sharp Tiffany M. 1 705 Groveland, FL
30 Williams Heather M. 139 703 Weston, FL
31 Bigenho Vivian 87 702 Miami, FL
32 Graham Caitlin 87 701 Miami, FL
33 Ocano Mary J. 84 698 Miami, FL
33 Bryan Margaret A. 101 698 Lakeland, FL.
35 Mullins Elise L. 88 696 Miami, FL
36 Heard Sharon D. 2118246 695 Winter Park, FL.
37 Briscoe Christina E. 121 694 Ocala, FL
38 Tummings Sonia M. 65 690 Temple Terrace, FL
38 Scott Angie R. 91 690 Miami Beach, FL.
40 Santiago Carmen C. 61 689 Temple Terrace, FL
41 Cartwright Eileen C. 85 687 Miami, FL
42 Gould Barbara L. 65 686 Temple Terrace, FL
43 Mier Isalee M. 26 684 St Augustine, FL
43 Schoppe Janet L. - 119 684 Ocala, FL
45 Koehler Emelia 14 683 Palm City, FL
45 O'Donnell Peggy S. 4 683 Cape Coral, FL
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Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped

Place

Florida State USBC - Womens

Current Standings

2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Singles Event event only, Singles Event, Women's Singles division only

Team Name

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry Score From

47
48
49
49
49
49
49
49
55
55
57
57
59
59
61
61
63
64
65
66
66
68
69
69
71
71
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
80
80
83
83
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Robinette Renata L.
Hughes Cassaundra L.
Fonseca Maria Carolina
Crosby Mildred J.
Thompson Ashley B.
Sullivan Lydia
Williams Irene
Shelton Karen L.
Chalkley Carlene T.
Lenz Maribeth D.
Ryder Jodi L.
Costanzo Davina M.
Babun Annie P.
Whitten Debbie
Clarke Auldine 'Elaine' E.
Peters Theresa M.
Bruce Lisa A.

Powell Danielle
Brasher Samantha
Barnard Christina M.
Cool Ann H.

Brown Susan J.
Vaughn Darlene
Ramirez Melissa L.
Kontis Michaela B.
Lolley Tammy
Berman Suzanne

Cameron-Curry Kendra L.

Ratkosky Pamela
Koehler AnnMarie L.
Barrett Sherry M.
Geiger Lorrie
Pascual Christine
Cupp Bobbi J.
Burgos Blair
Johnson Mary Jo
Slack Tammy W.
Hilson Theresa
Jordan Angie S.
King Laurie

Brown Petra L.
Regan Edith E.
Kramer Kimberly A.
Newsome Melissa
Mitchell Wonya
Gossage Leanne

62
135
85
10
110
121
114
124
120
135
122
114
84
118
92
118
139
91
110
65
67

119
136
26

120
135

31
121

14
63
63
84
64
26

81
82
62
122
91
64
118
26
92
30

682 Temple Terrace, FL
681 Loxahatchee, FL

679 Loxahatchee, FL

674 Miami Beach, FL

672 Miami Beach, FL.

669 Temple Terrace, FL
669 Port St Lucie, FL

666 St Augustine, FL

665 Loxahatchee, FL

659 Temple Terrace, FL
658 Temple Terrace, FL

656 Temple Terrace, FL
656 St Augustine, FL

652 Temple Terrace, FL

647 Miami Beach, FL
646 Temple Terrace, FL

644 St Augustine, FL
643 Miami Beach, FL.

630 Miami, FL
680 Winter Park, FL
680 Lake City, FL,
680 Ocala, FL

680 Sebring, FL
630 Sunrise, FL
679 Ocala, FL

677 Ocala, FL

677 Sebring, FL
676 Miami, FL
676 Ocala, FL.

674 QOcala, FL

673 Weston, FL
671 Lake City, FL
668 Cape Coral, FL
667 Ocala, FL

667 Davie, FL

666 Ocala, FL.

663 Deltona, FL.
662 Ocala, FL

661 Palm City, FL
657 Miami, FL
656 Groveland, FL
653 Bradenton, FL
653 Miami, FL
648 Ocala, FL.

645 Ocala, FL

642 Deltona, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens

Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Singles Event event only, Singles Event, Women's Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division
Singles Event, Women's Singles, Handicapped
Place Team Name Entry Score From

92 Mighty Samantha A. 139 642 Weston, FL

94 Nickodam Donna J. 110 641 Lake City, FL

94 Palm Joan K. 114 641 Sebring, FL

96 Paquette Debbie A. 110 637 Lake City, FL

97 Snow Jennie L. 81 634 Bradenton, FL

97 Thomas Cheryl A. 91 634 Miami Beach, FL.

97 Harper Michele 31 634 Deltona, FL
100 Marino Linda 120 633 Ocala, FL.
101 Dent Judy M. 101 632 Lakeland, FL
102 Morrissey Brenda 87 631 Miami, FL
103 LaBranche Roberta 67 630 Port St Lucie, FL
104 Clark Christine E. 88 626 Miami, FL
105 Wright Teddi 79 624 Lutz, FL
105 VanLehn Jerri L. 139 624 Weston, FL
107 Henderson Charlotte N. 124 623 Sunrise, FL
108 Leidall JoAnn K. 118 621 Ocala, FL.
109 Mullins Suzanne 88 619 Miami, FL
110 Riccardi Melissa 30 616 Deltona, FL.
111 Clark Tonda J. 62 610 Temple Terrace, FL
112 Schaarschmidt Sherry L. 121 608 Ocala, FL
113 Myer Linda S. 61 606 Temple Terrace, FL
113 Howard Shante' M. 2118246 606 Winter Park, FL
113 Sparrow Cheri 135 606 Loxahatchee, FL
116 Wright Dawn 81 605 Bradenton, FL.
117 Ravenell Ramona 92 604 Miami Beach, FL.
118 Perrin Brenda J. 64 603 Temple Terrace, FL
119 Mullins Samantha 88 602 Miami, FL
120 Meckert Kati 86 599 Miami, FL
121 Missouri Sharon J. 61 598 Temple Terrace, FL
122 Cabanas Jessy G. 85 592 Miami, FL
123 Hernandez Jennifer 79 591 Lutz, FL
123 Crosby Tiffany 10 591 Winter Park, FL
125 Howard Joyce 2118246 589 Winter Park, FL
126 Monroe Rosemarie 122 588 Ocala, FL.
127 Cepeda Veronica 31 586 Deltona, FL
128 Britt Kim-Ann 62 585 Temple Terrace, FL
129 Smith Iman 2118246 583 Winter Park, FL
130 Doucette Barbara G. 101 580 Lakeland, FL
131 Wright Bonnie A. 79 577 Lutz, FL
132 Brito Cristina M. 86 572 Miami, FL
133 Ferraro Alyssa M. 31 554 Deltona, FL
134 Johnson Amanda 134 510 Loxahatchee, FL
135 Ortiz Marion C. 84 506 Miami, FL
136 Binegar Sabrina N. 87 496 Miami, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Scratch Singles Event event only, Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Dodson Marisol 79 736 Lutz, FL.
2 Graupmann Lauren 30 712 Deltona, FL
3 Shipp Yanette 82 707 Miami, FL
4 Cockfield Sherry 82 696 Miami, FL
5 Williams Heather M. 139 694 Weston, FL
6 Graham Caitlin 87 686 Miami, FL
7 Ramirez Melissa L. 136 664 Davie, FL
8 Kontis Michaela B. 26 663 St Augustine, FL.
8§ Cameron-Curry Kendra L. 31 663 Deltona, FL
10 Dube Graciela C. 85 647 Miami, FL
11 Gossage Leanne 30 642 Deltona, FL.
12 Harper Michele 30 628 Deltona, FL.
13 Izturriaga Indrani 85 622 Miami, FL
14 Wright Teddi 79 621 Lutz, FL
15 VanLehn Jerri L. 70 615 Hollywood, FL.
16 Bigenho Vivian 87 609 Miami, FL
17 Briscoe Christina E. 121 607 Ocala, FL
18 Mighty Samantha A. 139 606 Weston, FL
19 Koehler Emelia 14 602 Palm City, FL
20 Cartwright Eileen C. 85 591 Miami, FL
21 Lassman Elizabeth R. 86 588 Miami, FL
22 Koehler AnnMarie L. 14 583 Palm City, FL
23 Hernandez Jennifer 79 561 Lutz, FL.
24 Clark Christine E. 86 560 Miami, FL
25 Bruce Lisa A. 100 558 Hollywood, FL
25 Piorkowski Kelsey A. 122 558 Ocala, FL
27 Crosby Tiffany 10 555 Winter Park, FL.
28 Ferraro Alyssa M. 31 554 Deltona, FL
28 Meckert Kati 86 554 Miami, FL
28 Ryder Jodi L. 122 554 Ocala, FL
31 Cepeda Veronica 31 550 Deltona, FL
32 Riccardi Melissa 30 547 Deltona, FL
33 Lolley Tammy 120 546 Ocala, FL
34 Wright Bonnie A. 79 538 Lutz, FL
34 Russell Carol J. 120 538 Ocala, FL
36 Fonseca Maria Carolina 88 527 Miami, FL
36 Sullivan Lydia 121 327 Ocala, FL.
38 King Laurie 122 498 Ocala, FL
39 Ratkosky Pamela 121 491 Ocala, FL
40 Morrissey Brenda 87 481 Miami, FL
40 Whitten Debbie 118 481 Ocala, FL.
42 Schaarschmidt Sherry L. 121 479 Ocala, FL
43 Cabanas Jessy G. 85 475 Miami, FL
43 Chalkley Carlene T. 120 475 Ocala, FL
45 Monroe Rosemarie 122 471 Ocala, FL
46 Brito Cristina M. 86 461 Miami, FL

Current Standings May 26,2025 05:46 PM Page 1 of 2



Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Scratch Singles Event event only, Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch Singles, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
47 Marino Linda 120 444 Ocala, FL
48 Mullins Suzanne 88 439 Miami, FL
49 Binegar Sabrina N. 87 391 Miami, FL
50 Mullins Samantha 88 380 Miami, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings _
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Handicap All-Events event only, Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Britton Taylor 134 2,355 Loxahatchee, FL
2 Shipp Yanette 82 2,271 Miami, FL
3 Striglia Gabriella 14 2,236 Palm City, FL
4 Russell Carol J. 120 2,218 Ocala, FL
4 Sullivan Lydia 121 2,218 Ocala, FL
6 Koehler Emelia 14 2,198 Palm City, FL
7 Gambotz Beth 14 2,196 Palm City, FL
8 Graupmann Lauren 30 2,178 Deltona, FL
9 Brown Petra L. 91 2,170 Miami Beach, FL
10 Miller April Y. 92 2,169 Miami Beach, FL.
11 Lent Annmarie 134 2,165 Loxahatchee, FL.
12 Alderman Judy L. 81 2,163 Bradenton, FL
13 Cockfield Sherry 82 2,159 Miami, FL
14 Cabanas Jessy G. 85 2,155 Miami, FL
15 Berman Suzanne 135 2,143 Loxahatchee, FL.
16 Dodson Marisol 79 2,137 Lutz, FL
16 Heard Sharon D. 2118246 2,137 Winter Park, FL
18 Cartwright Eileen C. 85 2,130 Miami, FL
19 Buzzard Margo 82 2,129 Miami, FL
20 Costanzo Davina M. 114 2,122 Sebring, FL.
21 Thompson Ashley B. 110 2,108 Lake City, FL
22 Bigenho Vivian 87 2,106 Miami, FL
23 Dube Graciela C. 85 2,099 Miami, FL
24 Blair Livia "Lee" 119 2,088 Ocala, FL.
25 Gandy-Walker Paris 114 2,087 Sebring, FL
26 Lassman FElizabeth R. 86 2,081 Miami, FL
27 Harper Michele 30 2,076 Deltona, FL
27 Bryan Margaret A. 101 2,076 Lakeland, FL.
29 Clarke Auldine 'Elaine’ E. 92 2,075 Miami Beach, FL
30 Mixon Judith J. 67 2,074 Port St Lucie, FL.
31 Lolley Tammy 120 2,068 Ocala, FL
32 Brasher Samantha 110 2,063 Lake City, FL
33 Scott Angie R. 91 2,061 Miami Beach, FL
33 Williams Irene 114 2,061 Sebring, FL
35 Flora Robin L. 64 2,058 Temple Terrace, FL
36 Graham Caitlin 87 2,056 Miami, FL
37 Izturriaga Indrani 85 2,054 Miami, FL
38 Ghent Meagan A. 31 2,053 Deltona, FL
38 Tummings Sonia M. 65 2,053 Temple Terrace, FL
38 Briscoe Christina E. 121 2,053 Ocala, FL.
41 Nickodam Donna J. 110 2,049 Lake City, FL
42 Wright Dawn 81 2,047 Bradenton, FL
43 Williams Heather M. 139 2,043 Weston, FL.
44 Moser Sue 63 2,040 Temple Terrace, FL
45 Snow Jennie L. 81 2,033 Bradenton, FL.
46 Santiago Carmen C. 61 2,032 Temple Terrace, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Handicap All-Events event only, Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
47 Missouri Sharon J. 61 2,031 Temple Terrace, FL
48 Barnard Margarita H. 65 2,029 Temple Terrace, FL
49 Kirby Diane S. 67 2,025 Port St Lucie, FL.
50 Palm Joan K. 114 2,024 Sebring, FL
51 Babun Annie P. 84 2,023 Miami, FL.
52 Mitchell Wonya 92 2,021 Miami Beach, FL
53 Gould Barbara L. 65 2,019 Temple Terrace, FL
53 Hilson Theresa 82 2,019 Miami, FL
55 Smith Karen M. 63 2,017 Temple Terrace, FL
55 Ryder Jodi L. 122 2,017 Ocala, FL
57 Guilbault Kimberli A. 1 2,016 Groveland, FL
58 Doucette Barbara G. 101 2,014 Lakeland, FL
59 Barrett Sherry M. 63 2,012 Temple Terrace, FL
60 Cepeda Veronica 31 2,009 Deltona, FL.
61 Henderson Charlotte N. 124 2,008 Sunrise, FL
61 Lenz Maribeth D. 135 2,008 Loxahatchee, FL
63 Jordan Angie S. 62 2,006 Temple Terrace, FL
64 Vaughn Darlene 119 2,005 Ocala, FL
65 Johnson Mary Jo 1 2,003 Groveland, FL
65 Sharp Tiffany M. 1 2,003 Groveland, FL
67 Robinette Renata L. 62 1,998 Temple Terrace, FL
68 Mier Isalee M. 26 1,996 St Augustine, FL
69 LaBranche Roberta 67 1,995 Port St Lucie, FL
70 Ratkosky Pamela 121 1,994 Ocala, FL
71 Howard Shante' M. 2118246 1,993 Winter Park, FL.
72 Powell Danielle 91 1,991 Miami Beach, FL
73 Whitten Debbie 118 1,990 Ocala, FL.
74 Piorkowski Kelsey A. 122 1,989 Ocala, FL.
75 Ocano Mary J. 84 1,988 Miami, FL.
75 Peters Theresa M. 118 1,988 Ocala, FL
77 Cupp Bobbi J. 64 1,986 Temple Terrace, FL
78 Regan Edith E. 64 1,984 Temple Terrace, FL
79 Thomas Cheryl A. 91 1,980 Miami Beach, FL
80 Ravenell Ramona 92 1,978 Miami Beach, FL
80 Dent Judy M. 101 1,978 Lakeland, FL
80 Cameron-Curry Kendra L. 31 1,978 Deltona, FL
83 Mighty Samantha A. 139 1,977 Weston, FL
84 Barnard Christina M. 65 1,975 Temple Terrace, FL
85 Mullins Suzanne 88 1,973 Miami, FL
86 Geiger Lorrie 63 1,972 Temple Terrace, FL
87 VanlLehn Jerri L. 70 1,971 Hollywood, FL.
88 Paquette Debbie A. 110 1,967 Lake City, FL
89 Kontis Michaela B. 26 1,965 St Augustine, FL.
89 Bruce Lisa A. 100 1,965 Hollywood, FL
91 Schoppe Janet L. 119 1,964 Ocala, FL
92 King Laurie 122 1,962  Ocala, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Handicap All-Events event only, Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From
93 Mullins Elise L. 88 1,957 Miami, FL
94 Sparrow Cheri 135 1,949 Loxahatchee, FL
95 Riccardi Melissa 30 1,948 Deltona, FL
96 Leidall JoAnn K. 118 1,945 Ocala, FL
97 Cool Ann H. 67 1,940 Port St Lucie, FL
97 Marino Linda 120 1,940 Ocala, FL
99 Pascual Christine 84 1,939 Miami, FL
99 Chalkley Carlene T. 120 1,939 Ocala, FL
101 Kramer Kimberly A. 118 1,937 Ocala, FL
102 Burgos Blair 26 1,933 St Augustine, FL
103 Slack Tammy W. 81 1,928 Bradenton, FL
104 Fonseca Maria Carolina 88 1,916 Miami, FL
105 Koehler AnnMarie L. 14 1,911 Palm City, FL
106 Hernandez Jennifer 79 1,910 Lutz, FL
107 Gossage Leanne 30 1,905 Deltona, FL
108 Schaarschmidt Sherry L. 121 1,895 Ocala, FL
109 Perrin Brenda J. 64 1,894 Temple Terrace, FL
110 Monroe Rosemarie 122 1,893 Ocala, FL
111 Wright Teddi 79 1,885 Lutz, FLL
112 Ortiz Marion C. 84 1,883 Miami, FL
113 Clark Tonda J. 62 1,881 Temple Terrace, FL
114 Morrissey Brenda 87 1,869 Miami, FL
114 Smith Iman 2118246 1,869 Winter Park, FL
116 Newsome Melissa 26 1,855 St Augustine, FL
117 Britt Kim-Ann 62 1,838 Temple Terrace, FL
118 Ferraro Alyssa M. 31 1,834 Deltona, FL
119 Johnson Amanda 134 1,832 Loxahatchee, FL.
120 Myer Linda S. 61 1,826 Temple Terrace, FL
121 Meckert Kati 86 1,813 Miami, FL
122 Howard Joyce 2118246 1,809 Winter Park, FL
123 Wright Bonnie A. 79 1,778 Lutz, FL
124 Brito Cristina M. 86 1,774 Miami, FL
125 Binegar Sabrina N. 87 1,676 Miami, FL
126 Clark Christine E. 86 1,650 Miami, FL
127 Hennessy Christina S. 1 1,401 Groveland, FL.
128 Brooks Linda J. 61 1,383 Temple Terrace, FL
129 Kramer Ashley 119 1,362 Ocala, FL
130 Smith Dianne L. 101 1,358 Lakeland, FL
131 Ramirez Melissa L. 136 1,351 Davie, FL.
132 Shelton Karen L. 124 1,316 Sunrise, FL
133 Mullins Samantha 88 1,299 Miami, FL
134 Smith Samantha K. 134 1,260 Loxahatchee, FL
135 Wiegers Shaye N. 70 703 Hollywood, FL
136 Cawley Arlene J. 135 678 Loxahatchee, FL
137 Bourassa April R. 100 663 Hollywood, FL
138 Rodriguez Rhoda R. 70 649 Hollywood, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Handicap All-Events event only, Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Handicap All-Events, Handicap All-Events, Handicapped

Place Team Name Entry Score From

139 Chisano Ashley 70 599 Hollywood, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens
Current Standings
2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Scratch All-Events event only, Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events division only
Sorted By Event, Division

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From
1 Dodson Marisol 79 2,119 Lutz, FL
2 Harper Michele 30 2,058 Deltona, FL.
3 Graupmann Lauren 30 2,034 Deltona, FL
4 Shipp Yanette 82 2,028 Miami, FL,
5 Williams Heather M. 139 2,016 Weston, FL
6 Graham Caitlin 87 2,011 Miami, FL
7 Lent Annmarie 134 1,958 Loxahatchee, FL
8 Kontis Michaela B. 26 1,956 St Augustine, FL
9 Koehler Emelia 14 1,955 Palm City, FL
10 Cockfield Sherry 82 1,952 Miami, FL
11 VanLehn Jerri L. 70 1,944 Hollywood, FL
12 Cameron-Curry Kendra L. 31 1,941 Deltona, FL
13 Britton Taylor 134 1,923 Loxahatchee, FL
14 Dube Graciela C. 85 1,910 Miami, FL
15 Gossage Leanne 30 1,905 Deltona, FL
16 Cepeda Veronica 31 1,901 Deltona, FL.
17 Wright Teddi 79 1,876 Lutz, FL
18 Mighty Samantha A. 139 1,869 Weston, FL
19 Cartwright Eileen C. 85 1,842 Miami, FL
20 Ferraro Alyssa M. 31 1,834 Deltona, FL
21 Bigenho Vivian 87 1,827 Miami, FL
22 Bruce Lisa A. 100 1,821 Hollywood, FL
23 Hernandez Jennifer 79 1,820 Lutz, FL
24 Cabanas Jessy G. 85 1,804 Miami, FL
25 Briscoe Christina E. 121 1,792 Ocala, FL
26 Sullivan Lydia 121 1,759 Ocala, FL
27 Izturriaga Indrani 85 1,757 Miami, FL
28 Riccardi Melissa 30 1,741 Deltona, FL
29 Lolley Tammy 120 1,708 Ocala, FL
30 Russell Carol J. 120 1,687 Ocala, FL
31 Meckert Kati 86 1,678 Miami, FL
32 Koehler AnnMarie L. 14 1,677 Palm City, FL
33 Lassman Elizabeth R. 86 1,667 Miami, FL
34 Wright Bonnie A. 79 1,661 Lutz, FL
35 Ryder Jodi L. 122 1,648 Ocala, FL
36 Monroe Rosemarie 122 1,542 Ocala, FL
37 King Laurie 122 1,512 Qcala, FL
38 Schaarschmidt Sherry L. 121 1,508 Ocala, FL
39 Piorkowski Kelsey A. 122 1,485 Ocala, FL
40 Ratkosky Pamela 121 1,481 Ocala, FL
41 Fonseca Maria Carolina 88 1,457 Miami, FL
42 Clark Christine E. 86 1,452 Miami, FL
43 Brito Cristina M. 86 1,441 Miami, FL,
44 Mullins Suzanne 88 1,433 Miami, FL.
45 Morrissey Brenda 87 1,419 Miami, FL
46 Whitten Debbie 118 1,405 Ocala, FL
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Florida State USBC - Womens

Current Standings

2025 Florida State USBC Women's Tournament, Scratch All-Events event only, Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events division only

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team Name Entry Score From
47 Marino Linda 120 1,373 Ocala, FL
48 Binegar Sabrina N. 87 1,361 Miami, FL.
49 Ramirez Melissa L. 136 1,345 Davie, FL
50 Chalkley Carlene T. 120 1,327 Ocala, FL
51 Johnson Amanda 134 1,088 Loxahatchee, FL.
52 Smith Samantha K. 134 996 Loxahatchee, FL
53 Mullins Samantha 88 855 Miami, FL
54 Wiegers Shaye N. 70 703 Hollywood, FL
55 Reodriguez Rhoda R. 70 649 Hollywood, FL
56 Chisano Ashley 127 599 Hollywood, FL
57 Bourassa April R. 100 504 Hollywood, FL
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